

| CITY OF FAIRBANKS | | | | Project ITB 25-02 | | | | **LOW BIDDER** | | | | | |
|---|--|----------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|
| 4th & State Storm Drain Extension Project | | | | Engineer's Estimate | | Exclusive Paving | | Great Northwest, Inc | | HC Contractors, LLC | | Central Environmental Inc | |
| Bid Opening: 03/18/2025 @ 2:00 PM | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item No. | Pay Item | Unit | Quantity | Unit Bid Price | Amount Bid | Unit Bid Price | Amount Bid | Unit Bid Price | Amount Bid | Unit Bid Price | Amount Bid | Unit Bid Price | Amount Bid |
| 202.0001.0000 | REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS | LUMP SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$34,061.00 | \$34,061.00 | \$27,700.00 | \$27,700.00 |
| 203.0003.0000 | UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION | CUBIC YARD | 220 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$58.00 | \$12,760.00 | \$24.00 | \$5,280.00 | \$75.00 | \$16,500.00 | \$17.00 | \$3,740.00 |
| 301.0001.00D1 | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADING D-1 | TON | 410 | \$ 48.00 | \$ 19,680.00 | \$55.00 | \$22,550.00 | \$43.00 | \$17,630.00 | \$43.50 | \$17,835.00 | \$74.00 | \$30,340.00 |
| 308.0001.0000 | CRUSHED ASPHALT BASE COURSE | SQUARE YARD | 450 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$15.50 | \$6,975.00 | \$33.00 | \$14,850.00 | \$61.00 | \$27,450.00 | \$7.00 | \$3,150.00 |
| 401.0001.002B | HMA, TYPE II; CLASS B | TON | 215 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 29,025.00 | \$225.00 | \$48,375.00 | \$145.00 | \$31,175.00 | \$231.00 | \$49,665.00 | \$184.00 | \$39,560.00 |
| 401.0004.0000 | ASPHALT BINDER, GRADE 52E-40 | TON | 12 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 12.00 | \$1.00 | \$12.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$1,357.00 | \$16,284.00 | \$1,840.00 | \$22,080.00 |
| 603.0021.0008 | CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENE PIPE 8 INCH | LINEAR FOOT | 30 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$72.00 | \$2,160.00 | \$90.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$145.00 | \$4,350.00 | \$95.00 | \$2,850.00 |
| 603.0021.0012 | CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENE PIPE 12 INCH | LINEAR FOOT | 650 | \$ 130.00 | \$ 84,500.00 | \$154.00 | \$100,100.00 | \$105.00 | \$68,250.00 | \$110.00 | \$71,500.00 | \$164.00 | \$106,600.00 |
| 604.0004.0000 | ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE | EACH | 3 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 2,250.00 | \$700.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$2,241.00 | \$6,723.00 | \$2,127.00 | \$6,381.00 |
| 604.0005.000A | INLET, TYPE A | EACH | 9 | \$ 5,525.00 | \$ 49,725.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$54,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$54,000.00 | \$7,794.00 | \$70,146.00 | \$10,400.00 | \$93,600.00 |
| 604.0010.0000 | RECONSTRUCT INLET | EACH | 1 | \$ 1,950.00 | \$ 1,950.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$6,410.00 | \$6,410.00 | \$1,230.00 | \$1,230.00 |
| 640.0001.0000 | MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION | LUMP SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$19,881.00 | \$19,881.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$11,515.00 | \$11,515.00 | \$16,725.00 | \$16,725.00 |
| 641.2000.0000 | POLLUTION CONTROL | LUMP SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$5,982.00 | \$5,982.00 | \$2,915.00 | \$2,915.00 |
| 642.0001.0000 | CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING | LUMP SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$22,350.00 | \$22,350.00 | \$17,200.00 | \$17,200.00 |
| 642.0013.0000 | THREE PERSON SURVEY PARTY | CONTINGENT SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 643.0002.0000 | TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE | LUMP SUM | ALL REQUIRED | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$26,000.00 | \$26,000.00 | \$68,000.00 | \$68,000.00 | \$36,204.00 | \$36,204.00 | \$29,900.00 | \$29,900.00 |
| | | | | Total: | \$334,392.00 | Total: | \$339,913.00 | Total: | \$353,685.00 | Total: | \$406,975.00 | Total: | \$413,971.00 |